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p cresc. cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc. cresc.

p cresc. cresc.

p cresc. cresc.

p cresc. cresc.

p cresc.

p cresc.

p

pp cresc. mf

cresc. mf

cresc. mf

cresc. mf

p cresc. mf
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

ff

R
361

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

R

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

cresc. ff

cresc. ff

R

cresc. ff

cresc. ff

cresc. ff

cresc. ff
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

sfz dim. p

371

sfz dim. p

sfz dim. (p) sfz

sfz dim. p

sfz dim. p

sfz dim. p

sfz dim. p

sfz dim. p

sfz dim. p

sfz dim. p

sfz dim. p

sfz dim. p

dim. p dim. pp

dim. p dim.

dim. p dim.

dim. p dim.

dim. p dim.

dim. p dim.

version 1.1-30-12-2019

33



Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

ff

S381

ff

f cresc. ff

ff

f cresc. ff

f cresc. ff

cresc. f cresc. ff

f cresc. ff

ff muta in F

S

ff muta in F

f ff

f ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

mf ff

cresc. f cresc. ff

S

cresc. f cresc. ff

cresc. f cresc. ff

cresc. f cresc. ff

cresc. f cresc. ff

3 3

3 3
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1st Flute

2nd Flute

1st Oboe

2nd Oboe

1st Clarinet in Bb/C

2nd Clarinet in Bb/C

1st Bassoon

2nd Bassoon

1st Horn in F

2nd Horn in F

3rd Horn in C

4th Horn in C

1st Trumpet in C

2nd Trumpet in C

Alto Trombone

Tenor Trombone

Bass Trombone

Timpani

Violin 1

Violin 2

Viola

Violoncello

Contrabass

p cresc. sfz dim.

Larghetto1

p cresc. sfz dim.

p cresc. sfz dim.

p cresc. f dim.

in Bb p sfz sfz p cresc. sfz dim.

in Bb p sfz sfz p cresc. sfz dim.

p sfz sfz p cresc. sfz dim.

p sfz sfz p cresc. sfz dim.

in F p sfz p cresc. (f) dim.

Larghetto

in F
p sfz p cresc. (f) dim.

pp

pp sfz sfz p cresc. sfz dim.

Larghetto

pp sfz sfz p cresc. sfz dim.

pp sfz sfz p cresc. sfz dim.

pp sfz sfz p cresc. f dim.

p sfz sfz p cresc. f dim.

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

9
8

II.
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

F Hn.1

F Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p sfz sfz

A10

p sfz sfz

sfz sfz

sfz sfz

p sfz sfz

p sfz sfz

p sfz sfz sfz dim.

p sfz sfz

sfz sfz p p cresc. sfz p cresc. f

A

sfz sfz p p cresc. sfz p cresc. f

p sfz sfz p cresc. sfz dim.

A

p sfz sfz p cresc. sfz dim.

p sfz sfz p cresc. sfz dim.

p sfz sfz p cresc. sfz p cresc. sfz dim.

p sfz sfz p cresc. sfz p cresc. sfz dim.
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

F Hn.1

F Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

sfz p cresc. f dim.

B19

p cresc. f dim.

p cresc. f dim.

p cresc. f dim.

sfz sfz p cresc. f dim.

p cresc. f dim.

pp p cresc. f dim.

p cresc. f dim.

p cresc. f

B

p cresc. f

p cresc. f dim.

p cresc. f dim.

p cresc.

pp sfz p
p

Sopra una Corda

cresc. f dim.

B

pp sfz p p cresc. f dim.

pp sfz p p cresc. f
dim.

pp sfz p p cresc. f
dim.

pp sfz p p cresc. f
dim.
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

F Hn.1

F Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

pp cresc. f dim. p

C
27

pp cresc. f dim. p

pp cresc. f dim. p pp

pp cresc. f dim. p pp

pp cresc. f dim. p

pp cresc. f dim. p

pp cresc. f dim. p pp

pp cresc. f dim. p pp

C

pp cresc. f dim. p pp

pp cresc. f dim. p pp

pp p pp

pp cresc. f dim. p

C

pp cresc. f dim. p

pp cresc. f dim. p p

pp cresc. f dim. p p

pp cresc. f dim. p

pizz.
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

F Hn.1

F Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p cresc. f dim. p

D
34

p cresc. f dim. p

p cresc. f dim.

p cresc. f dim.

p cresc. f dim. p

p cresc. f dim. p

p cresc. f dim.

p cresc. f dim.

pp cresc. sfz p cresc.

D

pp cresc. sfz p cresc.

cresc. f dim. pp cresc. sfz p cresc.

cresc. f dim. pp cresc. sfz p cresc.

cresc. dim.

cresc. f dim. p cresc.

D

cresc. f dim.
p cresc.

cresc. f dim. p cresc. sfz p cresc.

cresc. f dim. p cresc. sfz p cresc.

arco

cresc. f dim.
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

F Hn.1

F Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p f p sfz

40

f p sfz

p f p sfz f

f p sfz f

p sfz f f

p f f

p sfz f p sfz f

p sfz f p sfz f

f pp cresc. sfz p f p

f pp cresc. sfz p f p

f pp cresc. sfz p

f pp cresc. sfz p

sfz dim. p p f p f

sfz dim. p
p f p f

sfz dim. p p f p f

sfz dim. p cresc. sfz p f p f

p cresc. sfz p f p f
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

F Hn.1

F Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

pp sfz sfz sfz

E48

pp sfz sfz

p pp sfz sfz

p pp sfz

p pp sfz sfz sfz

p pp sfz sfz

p pp sfz sfz sfz sfz sfz sfz

p pp sfz sfz sfz

pp sfz

E

pp sfz

pp p

pp p

p sfz sfz sfz p p p

E

p sfz sfz sfz p p p

p sfz sfz sfz sfz p

p sfz sfz sfz sfz p

p sfz sfz sfz p
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

F Hn.1

F Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

sfz pp sfz pp sfz

F
57

sfz pp sfz

sfz pp sfz pp

pp sfz pp

sfz p sfz pp sfz

p sfz pp sfz

sfz pp sfz pp sfz

sfz pp sfz

F

pp

pp

pp

pp sfz pp sfz

F

pp sfz pp sfz

pp sfz pp sfz

pp sfz pp sfz

pp sfz pp sfz
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

F Hn.1

F Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

sfz

G66

sfz

sfz p

sfz p

sfz p

sfz p

sfz p pp cresc. sfz p cresc. f p cresc. sfz p cresc.

G

sfz p pp cresc. sfz p cresc. f p cresc. sfz p cresc.

sfz
p cresc. sfz dim. p p p

G

sfz p cresc. sfz dim. p p p

sfz p cresc. sfz p cresc. sfz dim. p p p

sfz p cresc. sfz p cresc. sfz dim. p cresc. sfz p p

sfz p cresc. sfz p p
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

F Hn.1

F Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p cresc. f dim. pp cresc. f dim. (p) dolce

H I
74

p cresc. f dim. pp cresc. f dim. p

p cresc. f dim. pp cresc. f dim. p

p cresc. f dim. pp cresc. f dim. p

p cresc. f dim. pp cresc. f dim. (p) dolce

p cresc. f dim. pp cresc. f dim. p

p cresc. f dim. pp cresc. f dim. p

cresc. f dim. pp cresc. f dim. p

f f dim. p

solo

H I

f f dim. p

f

f

p dim. p

Sopra una Corda

cresc. f
dim. pp cresc. f dim. p

H I

cresc. f
dim. pp cresc. f dim. p

cresc. f
dim.

pp cresc. f dim. p

cresc. f
dim.

pp cresc. f dim. p

cresc. f
dim.

pp cresc. f dim. p
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

F Hn.1

F Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p cresc. f dim.

82

p cresc. f dim.

p cresc. f dim.

p cresc. f dim.

p cresc. f dim.

p cresc. f dim.

pp p cresc. f dim.

pp p cresc. f dim.

cresc. f dim.

pp p cresc. f dim.

pp p

cresc. f dim.

cresc. f dim.

cresc. f dim.

pizz.
arco

cresc. f dim.

pizz.
arco

cresc. f dim.
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

F Hn.1

F Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

J
88

p

p p cresc. sfz sfz sfz sfz dim.

p

p sfz cresc. sfz sfz sfz sfz dim.

p cresc. sfz sfz sfz sfz dim.

p sfz p cresc. sfz sfz sfz sfz dim.

p sfz p cresc. sfz sfz sfz sfz dim.

p pp cresc. f
p

J

p pp cresc. f p

pp

p p cresc. sfz sfz sfz sfz dim.

J

p p cresc. sfz sfz sfz sfz dim.

p p cresc. sfz sfz sfz sfz dim.

p p cresc. sfz sfz sfz sfz dim.

p p cresc. f sfz dim.
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

F Hn.1

F Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

morendoK
94

(p)

(p)

(p)

(p)

(p)

pp muta in Eb

morendo
K

pp muta in Eb

(p)

morendoK

(p)

p

div.

non div.

p

div.

p
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1st Flute

2nd Flute

1st Oboe

2nd Oboe

1st Clarinet in Bb/C

2nd Clarinet in Bb/C

1st Bassoon

2nd Bassoon

1st Horn in Eb

2nd Horn in Eb

3rd Horn in C

4th Horn in C

1st Trumpet in C

2nd Trumpet in C

Alto Trombone

Tenor Trombone

Bass Trombone

Timpani

Violin 1

Violin 2

Viola

Violoncello

Contrabass

f

Scherzo (h.=92)
1

f

f f

f f

in Bb p f

in Bb p f

f p f

f p f

in Eb f

Scherzo (h.=92)

in Eb f

f p f

f f

f p f

f p f

pp f

f p f

Scherzo (h.=92)

f p f

f p f

f p f

f p f

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

6
4

III.
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p cresc. sfz

A
8

p sfz

p cresc. sfz

p sfz

p p cresc. sfz

p cresc. sfz

p

A

p sfz

p sfz

dim. p cresc. sfz

A

dim. p cresc. sfz

dim. p cresc. sfz

dim. p cresc. sfz

dim. p cresc. sfz

version 1.1-30-12-2019

51



Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p

B16 17

p

p

p

p p

p p

p f p

p f

p

B

p

p

p

p

p

pp

p f p p

B

p f p
p

p f p

p f p

p f p
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p cresc. f dim. p sfz p sfz p

C24

p cresc. f dim. p sfz p sfz p

p

cresc. f dim. p sfz p sfz p

cresc. f dim. p sfz p sfz p

cresc. f dim. p sfz p sfz p

p cresc. f dim. p sfz p sfz p

C

p

p

p
p

C

p
p

p

cresc. dim. p p

cresc. dim. p
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

cresc. f

32

cresc. f

cresc. f

f

cresc. f

cresc. f

cresc. f

cresc. f

f

f

p p f

p p f

f

f

pp f

p cresc. f

p cresc. f

p cresc. f

p cresc. f

p cresc. f
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

dim. p

D
40

dim. p

dim. p

dim. p

dim. p p

dim. p

dim. p

dim.

dim. p

D

dim. p

dim. p

dim. p

f dim. p

dim. pp

D

dim. pp

dim. pp

dim. pp

dim. pp
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

1. 2.46

cresc. sfz p p

cresc. sfz p p

cresc. sfz p f p

p cresc. sfz p f p

1. 2.

p p

sfz p
p

f

f

p

cresc. sfz p f p p

1. 2.

cresc. sfz p f p p

cresc. sfz p f p

cresc. sfz p f p p

cresc. sfz p f p p

version 1.1-30-12-2019

56



Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

TrioE55

p cresc.

p cresc. sfz

(dim.)

(dim.)

p cresc. sfz

TrioE

pp cresc.

pp cresc.

pp cresc.

dim. pp cresc.

TrioE

pp cresc.

dim. pp cresc.

dim. pp cresc.

dim. pp cresc.
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.
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Vln. 2
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63

sfz f dim. (pp)

f dim. p pp

pp

pp

p dim. p pp

pp

mf dim. pp

mf dim. pp

mf dim. pp

mf dim. pp

mf dim. pp

mf dim. pp

mf dim. pp

pizz.

mf dim. pp

pizz.
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Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2
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Eb Hn.2
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Tpt.1
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A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.
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F
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(pp)

F

pp

F

pp

pp

pp
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pp
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Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2
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f

G78

p cresc. sfz

p cresc. sfz f

p cresc. sfz

G

pp cresc. mf

pp cresc. mf

pp cresc. mf

cresc. mf

G

cresc. mf

cresc. mf

cresc. mf

cresc. mf
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Fl.2
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Ob.2
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Bsn.2
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Timp.
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dim. p p

p dim. pp

p dim. pp

dim. p dim. pp

dim. p dim. pp
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dim. p pp

dim. p pp

dim. p pp
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Timp.
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Timp.
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f p
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I
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cresc. mf p
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cresc. f p pp

I
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f

f
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f

f

f

f

f
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f p

f p
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p f

p f

p f

p f

f

f

p f

f
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p f
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f
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p sfz p
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p p

K

p
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p sfz p

p

p

dim. p cresc. sfz p f

K

dim. p
cresc. sfz p f

dim. p cresc. sfz p f

dim. p cresc. sfz p f

dim. p cresc. sfz p f

version 1.1-30-12-2019

67



Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

p
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p
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L
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L
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p
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p
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M

p

p

pp
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f

f
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version 1.1-30-12-2019

71



Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

167

cresc. sfz p

cresc. sfz p

cresc. sfz p

p cresc. sfz p

p

sfz p

cresc. sfz p

cresc. sfz p

cresc. sfz p

cresc. sfz p

cresc. sfz p

version 1.1-30-12-2019

72



Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2

Eb Hn.1

Eb Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

f
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f sfz

p cresc. f

p cresc. f sfz

p cresc. f

p cresc. f

(dim.) cresc. f

(dim.) cresc. f

f

P

f

(dim.) f

(dim.) f

f

f

f

f

f

f

dim.
cresc. f

P
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dim. p dim. ff muta in C

dim. p dim. pp ff
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p sfz ff muta in G

ff muta in G

dim. p dim. ff

dim. p dim. ff

ff

ff

ff

ff
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p
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pp ff

arco

p
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pp ff
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1st Flute

2nd Flute

1st Oboe

2nd Oboe

1st Clarinet in C

2nd Clarinet in C

1st Bassoon

2nd Bassoon

1st Horn in G

2nd Horn in G

3rd Horn in C

4th Horn in C

1st Trumpet in C

2nd Trumpet in C

Alto Trombone

Tenor Trombone

Bass Trombone

Timpani

Violin 1

Violin 2

Viola

Violoncello

Contrabass

mf p

Allegro (h=132)
1

mf p

f

f

in C f mf p

in C f mf p

f mf p

f mf p

in G

Allegro (h=132)

in G

mf p

mf p

pp f

f p p

Allegro (h=132)

f p p

f p p f

f p f

f p f

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

IV.
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Ob.2
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f

p f

f

f p

f p
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A
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p

f p

A

f p

p

p
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Ob.1

Ob.2

Cl.1

Cl.2

Bsn.1

Bsn.2
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G Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

cresc. f

B19

f

p cresc. f

f

cresc. f

pp cresc. f

pp cresc. f

p cresc. f

f

B

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

pp cresc. f

B

pp cresc. f

pp cresc. f

pp cresc. f
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Ob.2
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Bsn.2

G Hn.1

G Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.
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Vln. 2
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Vc.

Cb.
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Timp.
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C

C
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Fl.2
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Ob.2
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Timp.
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p f

p f

p f
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p f

f
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p f
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p
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p

p
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Fl.2

Ob.1
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G Hn.1

G Hn.2

C Hn.3

C Hn.4

Tpt.1

Tpt.2

A. Tbn.

T. Tbn.

B.Tbn.

Timp.

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

76

p

p

p

p

version 1.1-30-12-2019

84



Fl.1

Fl.2
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Timp.
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G

f
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Bsn.1

Bsn.2
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I
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f
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f
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